1. MEĐUNARODNI TURNIR TUZLA
NAJMLAĐI KADETI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	GRUPA: 1
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	ANDREJ KOŽUL  (KREŠ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	FILKOVIĆ KARLO ( SL. B)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	UROŠEVIĆ TEANEJ (MLAD ZEN)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





	
	GRUPA: 2
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	MURATOVIĆ ADI (KRE)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	ĐORĐE CELIĆ ( SPIN B.L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	MIČIĆ MARKO  ( KREŠ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 






	
	GRUPA: 3
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	FILIP GLIŠIĆ ( SPIN B.L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	MUJKIĆ NISVET ( DOBOJ IST)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	OGNJEN MOTIKA ( KREŠ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	GRUPA: 4
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	NIKŠA VESOVIĆ ( SPIN B.L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	PETRŽLJAN PAVLE ( SELENČA SRB)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 KUTLAČA RADE ( KREŠ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	GRUPA: 5
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	ZLOTRG DINO ( MLAD ZEN)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	KRISTIJAN ČOLIĆ ( SL BROD) 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	TRIVIĆ LUKA ( SPIN B.L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 JAŠIĆ EMIN ( NEC TEŠ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





	
	GRUPA: 6
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	ĆURAK ADRIJAN (KRE)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	KOLAK ANTE ( CIB HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	SAVIĆ PAVLE ( RADNIK)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 VUKOVIĆ ALEKSANDAR ( ELAN)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





